November 1
November 2
November 5
November 6
November 7
November 8
November 9
November 12
November 13
November 15
November 15
November 16
November 17
November 20
November 21
November 22
November 23
November 24
November 26
November 29
November 29

November 30

November 2025 RC Transportation List

3:15 PM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
3:30 PM
9:15 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
3:30 PM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
5:30 PM

9:20 AM

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

Tour of Illinois State Capital/Lunch
Metamora Shopping

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

Busy Corner/David Davis Mansion
Walmart

Alexander Steakhouse

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

Olive Garden

Metamora Shopping

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

Dinner at Cornerstone

ROMEO’s Lunch at Sheets Creek
Pick up for St. Mary’s

Christmas Gospelfest @Five Points

Pick up for Christian Union



