## **November 2025 RC Transportation List**

November 1	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
November 2	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
November 5	10:00 AM	Tour of Illinois State Capital/Lunch
November 6	9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping
November 7	2:00 PM	Metamora Shopping
November 8	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
November 9	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
November 12	10:00 AM	Busy Corner/David Davis Mansion
November 13	9:15 AM	Walmart
November 15	10:15 AM	Alexander Steakhouse
November 15	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
November 16	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
November 17	3:30 PM	Olive Garden
November 20	9:15 AM	Metamora Shopping
November 21	2:00 PM	Metamora Shopping
November 22	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
November 23	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
November 24	3:30 PM	Dinner at Cornerstone
November 26	10:45 AM	ROMEO's Lunch at Sheets Creek
November 29	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
November 29	5:30 PM	Christmas Gospelfest @Five Points
November 30	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union